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Product datasheet SAMI FLEX code : 7021.XXX.02A

« Description

EN Ultra small outdoor luminaire, SAMI-flex has a totally flexible stem providing
a multitude of possible orientations to fit perfectly all your needs of originality.
Designed to be pricked into the ground in the middle of nature in order to fit
perfectly in your garden, it can also be supplied upon request in a single or multiple
mounting plate which then allows rigid fixation on the ground but also on the wall or
the ceiling. With its low power consumption, it is an ecological fixture with minimal
impact on the environment. SAMI-flex is an ideal solution to create decorative
environments, lighting a path or other outside installation.

Degree of protection 1P65 - IK06 - Classe 3 - CE
Luminaire made of anodized aluminium, safety sandblasted plexiglass.
Colors: 02A - Anodized Black

FR  Luminaire extérieur ultra compact, SAMI-flex posséde une tige flexible offrant
une multitude d’orientations pour s’adapter parfaitement a toutes vos envies
d’originalités. Congu pour étre piqué dans le sol au milieu de la nature afin de
s’intégrer idéalement dans le jardin, il peut aussi étre livré avec une patére de

230 fixation simple ou multiple pour une fixation rigide au sol, au mur ou au plafond.

= Avec sa faible consommation d’énergie, SAMI-flex est une solution idéale pour

créer des ambiances ou éclairer une allée.

Degré de protection IP65 - IK06 - Classe 3 - CE
Luminaire fabriqué en aluminium anodisé, plexiglass sablé de sécurité.
Couleurs: 02A - Noir anodisé
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The luminaire
contains built-in LED
lamps

on request

The LED-lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire
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Product datasheet

SAMI FLEX code : 7021.XXX.02A

Product code : 7021.XXX.02A 7021.XXX.02A
Code produit :
Produkt-Code :
Power : 1,2W 3,2W
Puissance :
Leistung :
*LED W13  1,2W - 2700K W32 3,2W - 2700K
colour : 125Im - 80CRI 337Im - 80CRI
couleur : —_— 1,2W 3000K = on request
Farbe : D13  1,2W - 5000K D32 3,2W - 5000K 3,2W: 3000K / 4000K = on request

145Im - 70CRI 381Im - 70CRI
Voltage:
Driver type : Driver 350mA constant curent | Driver 350mA constant curent
Convertisseur : (not included) (not included)
Konverter :
Classification : CE - IP65 - IK06 CE - IP65 - IKO6

Class 3 Class 3
Colour : )
Couleur : Anodized Black
Farbe :
Material :
Matériaux : Anodized Aluminum
Material :
Origin :
Origine : Made in Belgium
Herkunft :
Weight: 0,70 kg
Dimmable yes
Adjustable : yes
Warranty : .
Garantie - 2 years + 3 years optional
Glass type :
Type de verre : Safety sandblasted plexiglass
Glastyp :
Installation Red :+
input output B e
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serial connection only
Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden. Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice. Anderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.

Page 2/2 Date: 15/11/2018



